RALLICROSS

Alkuera 1
Nro  Nimi

1 Joni-Pekka Rajala
17 Topi Kannonlahti
16 Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas

4 Sami Kiskola

3 Vesa Hirvonen

8 Janne Rinta-Kauhajarvi

6 jesse ylitalo
12 Kari Pihlas
21 Jarno Kukkola
28 Christian Jensen
13 Mika Kauhanen
24 Janne Helle
22 Esko Harju
25 Harri Kaminen
18 Ari Laksola
20 Timo Vaisanen
27 Rauno Kotanen
26 Mikko Tavi
19 Hanna Liinamaa
30 Petri Juupajarvi

9 Osmo Lempinen

Alkuera 2
Nro  Nimi

16 Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas
4 Sami Kiskola
1 Joni-Pekka Rajala
17 Topi Kannonlahti
21 Jarno Kukkola
8 Janne Rinta-Kauhajarvi
12 Kari Pihlas
25 Harri Kaminen
24 Janne Helle
28 Christian Jensen
3 Vesa Hirvonen
22 Esko Harju
27 Rauno Kotanen
20 Timo Vaisanen
19 Hanna Liinamaa
18 Ari Laksola
6 jesse ylitalo
26 Mikko Tavi
13 Mika Kauhanen
9 Osmo Lempinen
30 Petri Juupajarvi

Rallicross SM — Honkajoki 24.5.2014

Tulokset

SRC

Auto Kierrokset Aika
Ford Escort 3 2:06.960
BMW M3 E46 3 2:10.506
Ford Escort 3 2:11.421
Huyndai Accent 3 2:12.303
Volvo S40 3 2:12.415
Volvo S40 3 2:12.938
BMW M3 3 2:13.306
BMW M3 Compact 3 2:13.416
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V 3 2:14.369
Volvo S40 3 2:15.308
BMW M3 E46 3 2:17.567
BMW M3 3 2:17.837
Volvo S40 3 2:18.180
Toyota Corolla 3 2:18.512
Volvo S40 3 2:18.871
BMW M3 3 2:19.139
Ford Fiesta ST 3 2:19.482
Volvo S40 3 2:23.690
Ford Fiesta 3 2:24.208
Subaru Impreza WRX STI (2007) GRB 3 2:20.936
Volvo S40 2.0 1 0:49.454
Auto Kierrokset Aika
Ford Escort 3 2:09.469
Huyndai Accent 3 2:09.715
Ford Escort 3 2:09.950
BMW M3 E46 3 2:10.564
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V 3 2:11.904
Volvo S40 3 2:13.685
BMW M3 Compact 3 2:14.696
Toyota Corolla 3 2:15.232
BMW M3 3 2:15.606
Volvo S40 3 2:16.273
Volvo S40 3 2:17.100
Volvo S40 3 2:17.546
Ford Fiesta ST 3 2:18.397
BMW M3 3 2:18.689
Ford Fiesta 3 2:18.867
Volvo S40 3 2:19.218
BMW M3 3 2:20.209
Volvo S40 3 2:20.690
BMW M3 E46 3 2:20.711
Volvo S40 2.0 3 2:21.102
Subaru Impreza WRX STI (2007) GRB 3 2:21.944

Pisteet
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RALLICROSS

Alkuera 3
Nro  Nimi

16 Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas
1 Joni-Pekka Rajala
4 Sami Kiskola
6 jesse ylitalo

17 Topi Kannonlahti
8 Janne Rinta-Kauhajarvi

13 Mika Kauhanen

21 Jarno Kukkola
3 Vesa Hirvonen

22 Esko Harju

18 Ari Laksola

27 Rauno Kotanen

20 Timo Vaisanen

24 Janne Helle

19 Hanna Liinamaa
9 Osmo Lempinen

25 Harri Kaminen

26 Mikko Tavi

12 Kari Pihlas

28 Christian Jensen

30 Petri Juupajarvi

Alkuerien nopeimmat ajat
Nro  Nimi
1 Joni-Pekka Rajala
16 Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas
4 Sami Kiskola

Rallicross SM — Honkajoki 24.5.2014

Tulokset

SRC

Auto

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Huyndai Accent
BMW M3

BMW M3 E46
Volvo S40
BMW M3 E46
Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Volvo S40
Volvo S40
Volvo S40

Ford Fiesta ST
BMW M3

BMW M3

Ford Fiesta
Volvo S40 2.0
Toyota Corolla
Volvo S40
BMW M3 Compact
Volvo S40

Subaru Impreza WRX STI (2007) GRB

Auto

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Huyndai Accent

Kierrokset Aika

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
0
0
0

2:09.003
2:09.467
2:10.159
2:10.509
211177
2:12.440
2:12.549
2:12.883
2:14.476
2:14.743
2:15.739
2:16.015
2:17.073
2:17.796
2:18.151
2:19.248
2:19.781
2:38.415
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

Aika

2:06.960
2:09.003
2:09.715
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RALLICROSS

D-finaali
Nro  Nimi

25 Harri Kaminen
18 Ari Laksola

27 Rauno Kotanen
20 Timo Vaisanen
19 Hanna Liinamaa
22 Esko Harju

C-finaali
Nro  Nimi

28 Christian Jensen
25 Harri Kaminen
24 Janne Helle

18 Ari Laksola

12 Kari Pihlas

13 Mika Kauhanen

B-finaali
Nro  Nimi

8 Janne Rinta-Kauhajarvi
6 jesse ylitalo

28 Christian Jensen
3 Vesa Hirvonen

21 Jarno Kukkola

25 Harri Kaminen

A-finaali
Nro  Nimi
16 Jukka-Pekka Peltokangas

1 Joni-Pekka Rajala

8 Janne Rinta-Kauhajarvi
17 Topi Kannonlahti

6 jesse ylitalo

4 Sami Kiskola

Rallicross SM — Honkajoki 24.5.2014

Tulokset

SRC

Auto

Toyota Corolla
Volvo S40
Ford Fiesta ST
BMW M3

Ford Fiesta
Volvo S40

Auto

Volvo S40

Toyota Corolla
BMW M3

Volvo S40

BMW M3 Compact
BMW M3 E46

Auto

Volvo S40

BMW M3

Volvo S40

Volvo S40

Volkswagen Scirocco 16V
Toyota Corolla

Auto

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Volvo S40
BMW M3 E46
BMW M3
Huyndai Accent

Kierrokset Aika

NONPKMOIO

3:38.530
3:39.455
2:53.070
2:24.133
0:00.000
2:24.363

Kierrokset Aika
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3:33.712
3:34.867
3:35.218
3:36.860
0:00.000
0:00.000

Kierrokset Aika

[Nl eI INE) ]

3:29.921
3:33.129
3:33.894
3:35.777
0:00.000
0:00.000

Kierrokset Aika

- 0101 o101 O

3:26.976
3:27.448
3:35.426
3:37.339
3:562.257
0:56.782



